1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2475 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, lines 7 and 28, strike "or civil" and insert ", civil, or criminal"
1.3	Page 3, line 9, after "may" insert ", but is not required to,"
1.4	Page 4, line 12, after the period, insert "A broker-dealer or investment adviser must
1.5	notify the eligible adult or interested person of the right to appeal."
1.6	Page 4, line 29, delete "or refuse"
1.7	Page 5, line 4, delete "or refused"
1.8	Page 5, lines 5 and 6, delete "refusal" and insert "hold"
1.9	Page 5, line 9, delete "refused" and insert "held"
1.10	Page 5, line 10, after "point" insert "and may notify the commissioner"
1.11	Page 5, line 30, after the period, insert "A financial services provider must notify the
1.12	eligible adult or interested person of the right to appeal."
1.13	Page 6, line 13, strike "or civil" and insert ", civil, or criminal"
1.14	Page 6, line 19, delete "or refusal"
1.15	Page 6, line 20, after "or" insert "placing a hold on"
1.16	Page 6, after line 20, insert:
1.17	"(c) A party that, in good faith and in compliance with section 45A.06, delays or places
1.18	a hold on a disbursement or transaction directed by an attorney-in-fact shall not be deemed
1.19	to have refused to accept the authority of the attorney-in-fact for purposes of section 523.20."
1.20	Page 6, delete section 8

Correct the title numbers accordingly

1.21